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August 

August 26 Monday First day of school year 2024/25 

August 30 Friday Holiday 

September 

September 2 Monday Holiday 

September 3 Tuesday Back to School Ceremony ES &K 

September 7 Saturday First Day of Saturday School 

September 9 Monday First Day of Monday School 

September 10 Tuesday Orientation Kindergarten 

September 11 Wednesday Orientation for 1st Grade 

September 12 Thursday Orientation for 2nd Grades 

September 15 Sunday Math Kangaroo USA Registration (Grades 1-5) 

September 18 Wednesday Orientation for 3rd Grades 

September 19 Thursday Orientation for 4th&5th Grades 

September 20 Friday  Field Trip 4-5 Grades 

September 25 Wednesday Field Trip 3A Grade 

September 26 Thursday 
World Languages Credit Exams Enrollment Deadline 
/APS 

September 27 Friday  Field Trip 3B Grade 

September 30 Monday 
World Languages Credit Exams Enrollment Deadline 
/FCPS 

October 

October 1 Tuesday International Music Day (K-5) 

October 2 Wednesday Field Trip 2A Grade 

October 4 Friday  Field Trip 2B Grade 

October 5 Saturday  World Teacher's Day 

October 9 Wednesday Field Trip 1A Grade 

October 11 Friday  Field Trip 1B Grade 

October 13 Sunday MOEMS Enrollment Deadline 

October 14 Monday Holiday  
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October 15-16 
Tuesday - 
Wednesday My Family Map Project ES & K  

October 17 Wednesday Field Trip 4-5 Grades 

October 18 Friday  Field Trip 3A Grade 

October 21-25 Monday-Friday Profession Week  

October 26 Saturday  Masquerade for Saturday School 

October 28 Monday Masquerade for Monday School 

October 30 Wednesday Field Trip 3B Grade 

October 31 Thursday Masquerade for ES (K-5) 

November 

November 1 Friday  World Languages Credit Exam 

November 5 Tuesday World Languages Credit Exams 

November 6 Wednesday Field Trip 2A Grade 

November 7 Tuesday World Languages Credit Exams 

November 8 Friday  Field Trip 2B Grade 

November 11 Monday Holiday  

November 13 Wednesday Field Trip 1A Grade 

November 15 Friday  Field Trip 1B Grade 

November 18-22  Monday-Friday Term Grading Week 

November 20 Wednesday Parent-Teacher Meeting Kindergarten A 

November 21 Thursday Parent-Teacher Meeting Kindergarten B 

November 22 Friday  Field Trip 3B Grade 

November 25 Monday Parent-Teacher Meeting 1st Grades 

November 26 Tuesday Parent-Teacher Meeting 1st Grades 

November 27 Wednesday Staff Professional Development Training 

November 27 - 30 
Wednesday- 
Saturday Thanksgiving Break 

December 

December 2 Monday Parent-Teacher Meeting 2nd Grades 

December 3 Tuesday Parent-Teacher Meeting 2nd Grades 

December 4 Wednesday Parent-Teacher Meeting 3rd Grades 

December 5 Thursday Parent-Teacher Meeting 3rd Grades 

December 6 Friday  Parent-Teacher Meeting 4th & 5th Grades 
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December 10 Tuesday CogAT testing for 2nd Grades 

December 11 Wednesday CogAT testing for 2nd Grades 

December 12 Thursday 
 
NNAT Testing for 2nd Grade 

December 14 Saturday  
Ded Moroz & Snegurochka 
at Saturday school 

December 20 Friday  
Half Day /Elementary Winter Concert/ 
Staff Professional Development Training 

December 21- January 1 
Saturday - 
Wednesday Winter Break 

December 31 Tuesday Math Kangaroo USA Registration Ends 

January 

January 3 Friday  Field Trip 4-5 Grades 

January 8 Wednesday Field Trip 2nd A Grade 

January 10 Friday  Field Trip 2nd B Grade 

January 15 Wednesday Field Trip 1st A Grade 

January 17 Friday  Field Trip 1st B Grade 

January 20 Monday Holiday / Open House at Arlington Blvd 

January 22 Wednesday Field Trip Kindergarten A 

January 24 Friday  Field Trip Kindergarten B  

January 25 Tuesday Sumer Camp Registration Start 

February 

February 1 Saturday  NEWL Practice Exam Enrollment Deadline 

February 3 Monday School Year 2025/26 Registration Starts 

February 6 Thursday Orientation for K 25/26 

February 10 -  
February 14 Monday- Friday The week of Valentine`s mail 

February 11 Tuesday Orientation for First Grades 

February 13 Thursday Orientation for 2nd Gr SY 25/26 

February 14 Friday  Valentine's Day & Internat. Book Giving Day  

February 17 Monday Federal Holiday / Open House at St. Philips  

February 18 - February 
22 Monday- Friday Term Grading Week 

February 18 Tuesday 
 
Orientation for 3rd Gr SY 25/26  
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February 20 Thursday Orientation for 4th Gr SY 25/26 

February 21 Friday  Zhivaya Klassika - ES School Round 

February 22 Saturday  Zhivaya Klassika - School Round 

February 25 Tuesday Orientation for 5th Gr SY 25/26 

February 27 Thursday Orientation for 6th Gr SY 25/26 

February 28 Friday  Spring Celebration Day 

March 

March TBD NEWL Russian Practice Exam 

March TBD Young Readers Contest, National Final 

March TBD ACTR Spoken Olympiada 

March 1 Saturday  Math Kangaroo RU Registration Starts 

March 3 Monday School Year 25/26 Registration Starts 

March 3 - March 7 Monday- Friday Dr. Seuss Day, Read Across America Week  

March 11 Tuesday Field Trip 3A Grade 

March 12 Wednesday Field Trip 3B Grade 

March 13 Thursday Field Trip 2A Grade 

March 14 Friday  ES Math Kangaroo RU Competition 

March 18 Wednesday Field Trip 2A Grade 

March 19 Thursday Field Trip 2B Grade 

March 20 Friday  Field Trip 1A Grade 

March 21 Friday  USA Math Kangaroo Competition Grades 1-12 

March 22 Saturday  Math Kangaroo RU Competition Grades 

March 25 Tuesday Field Trip Kindergarten A Grade 

March 27 Thursday Field Trip Kindergarten B Grade 

March 28 Friday  200 School Days Exhibit Project ES & K  

April 

April  TBD  NEWL Russian Lab-based Exam 

April 3 Thursday Field Trip 4-5 Grades 

April 5 Saturday  Picture Day for Saturday Program 

April 7 Monday Picture Day for ES & Monday Program 

April 8 Tuesday Picture Day for ES 

April 14 Monday Metaphor School open/Spring Camp  
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April 15 Tuesday Metaphor School open/Spring Camp  

April 16-19 
Wednesday-
Saturday Holiday/ Spring Break 

April 16 Wednesday Staff Professional Development Training 

April 19 Saturday Spring Break Saturday program 

April 21-April 25 Monday- Friday Earth Day, Science Fair Week ES (3-5 Gr) 

April 28 Monday Summer Camp Registration Deadline 

May 

May 1 Thursday Parent-Teacher Meeting for Kindergarten 

May 2 Friday  Parent-Teacher Meeting for Kindergarten 

May 3 Saturday  Parent-Teacher Meeting for Saturday School 

May 5 -May 9 Monday- Friday Teacher`s appreciation week 

May 6 Tuesday Parent-Teacher Meeting for First Grades 

May 7 Wednesday Parent-Teacher Meeting for First Grades 

May 8 Thursday Parent-Teacher Meeting for Second Grades 

May 9 Friday  Parent-Teacher Meeting for Second Grades 

May 10 Saturday  Parent-Teacher Meeting for Saturday School 

May 13 Tuesday Parent-Teacher Meeting for Third Grades 

May 14 Wednesday Parent-Teacher Meeting for Third Grades 

May 15 Thursday Parent-Teacher Meeting for Fourth & Fifth Grades 

May 17 Saturday  Parent-Teacher Meeting for Saturday School 

May 19-23 Monday- Friday Term Grading Week 

May 24 Saturday School Year 2024/25 Registration Deadline 

May 26 Monday Holiday  

May 30 Friday  Kindergarten Graduation Ceremony 

May 31 Saturday  Saturday Program Award Concert 

June 

June 5 Thursday Pushkin`s Birthday and Russian Language Day 

June 6 Friday 
ES - End of School Year 2023/24 / End of Year 
Ceremony 

June 7 Saturday  
Graduation Picnic for Monday and Saturday 
Programs 

June 9-13 Monday-Friday Optional week for ES & K 



Metaphor International School   7506 St Phillips Ct, Falls Church, VA 22042                              

June 13 Friday Half Day /Staff Professional Development Training 

June 14 Saturday Open House at Arlington Blvd 

June 16 Monday Summer Camp Starts - Session I 

June 19 Thursday Holiday / Open House at St. Philips  

June 30 Monday Summer Camp Starts - Session II 

July 

July 4 Friday Holiday 

July 14 Monday Summer Camp Starts - Session III 

July 28 Monday Summer Camp Starts - Session IV 

August 

August 11 Monday Summer Camp Starts - Session V (1 week) 

August 16 Saturday Staff Professional Development Training 

August 16-23 Saturday-Saturday School closed for maintenance 

August 25 Monday 
First day of school year 2025/26 / Orientation for ES 
& K 

September 1 Monday Holiday 
 

**Mathelets & Soccer League Competitions dates to be determined 


